
Cable management panel with plastic rings

NMC-OP530H-1U-BK-2 
Without brush

NMC-OP530HB-1U-BK-2 
With brush
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NIKOMAX cable management panel NMC-OP530H-1U-BK-2, NMC-OP530HB-1U-BK-2 consist of a metal base on 
which plastic rings are mounted. A feature of these organizers is the presence of mounting holes in the base.

Cable management panel are designed for laying the excess length of patch or hardware cords, which allows you 
to arrange their placement, avoid loops, and also provide good visibility of the marking elements. The 
consequence of this is the reliability of the system and the simplicity of its maintenance.

Transportation packaging

Order Table

NMC-OP530H-1U-BK-2

Ring depth, 
mm

NMC-OP530HB-1U-BK-2

53
53

Individual packaging  
 Dimensions, mm     Weight, kg           Qty Dimensions, mm Weight kgQty 

2 pcs. 
2 pcs.

53 mm
Plastic
Metal
Black

Storage from -40 to +70 ° C. Installation from 0 to +50 ° C. Operation from -10 to +60 ° C
19 ”Rack or Cabinet

1U

1 year
Individual - cardboard box, 2 pcs.

No Yes

40 pcs.
40 pcs.

520x295x450
520x295x450

13
26

Specification
Part number
Number of rings 
Ring depth
Ring material 
Base material 
Color 
Temperature ranges 
Installation
Height
Brush
Warranty 
Packaging

5 5

505x115x50
505x115x50

0.55
1.2

Part number

NMC-OP530H-1U-BK-2
NMC-OP530HB-1U-BK-2


